SriqTe® AT BT ST
iy S fawrT, $rf yHTSd, IaRR

UYh:—
FriTad Irfa=,
rfior wrt o,
S UHTSH, AN |

BISGRHIECrS

3054 (M.R) &S,
S8R, g |

fawg— o 3054 FF oTgR&OT IfG—2018 3T Initial Rectification and Surface

renewal. B T BRI &g AT & e H |
HERTY,

S fIvad o § f5 e gua & doma faamel & o @R o Mr
3054 New Maintenance Policy-2018. 3T=77d Initial Rectification and Surface renewal. &1
T S T R B MTTIHT 2 |

I drifed ¥ R § & Saa i ifyr Sueer wRE @Y wur @
ST I BRI ST R BRI &7 U Jad foar S 9 |
aqo— (1) rferre=T g

EECISEINE
(2) IRI Value Report @ g
(3) Map ﬁ’_i./i’%
(4) wHTOT—T | FTduTerd SR

T10h10fd0, HT gHvEH,

s

9P



FORM GFR 19-A
(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule- 150)
Form of Utilization Certificate upto date of 20.03,2025

Name of Scheme :- MR NEW MAINTENANCE POLICY-2018.

. . Amount
Name of |[Sanction No. & Date with . . ]
Received Particulars
Scheme |Amount (Rs.In lacs)
(Rs.In Lacs)

Through C.F.M.S. Received -

BF up to 2024-2025
Lt No-02 dt-14.01.2025

Certified that Alltoment

Received during the year 2024-
2025 Throught C.F.M.S.

12524.36 12524.36810

e >24.3 Rs.12524.36810 lacs of grants-

in- favour of Executive

Engineer, R.W.D.(W) Division,

MR NEW Buxar. Bihar a sum of
MAINTENA Rs.12501.25022 lacs has been
NCE POLICY utilized for the purpose of MR

2018.

NEW MAINTENANCE POLICY-
2018. schemes as given in the
margin for which it was
sanctioned and that the
balance of Rs.23.11788 lacs
remaining unutilized at the end
of the period under report.

Total Rs. = 12524.36810

Certified that | have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants- in - aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled

are being fulfilled and that | have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose
for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercise:-

i) Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer

ii) Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer
iii) Construction materials have been tested.

iv) Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the
Assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer.

v) All other codal formzlities have been observed.

Physical progress achieved:-

i) Construction of Road works.

i) Construction of CD works.

0-3-25
D.AOD | Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division. R.W.D. (W) Division
Buxar .
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xe of Division:- RWD Works Division Buxar.

Rural Works Department
MR NEW MAINTENANCE POLICY-2018. ALLOTMENT REQUISITION
Date-20.03.2025
Thickness of | Value of Toul Value of Current
ckness o alue o 1 Jalue O >
SL. Year Name of Road Name of Contractor - Administrative Agreement Amount Value of IRI |  Bitumen Bitumen Alleenent Expenditure n, Demand Remarks
Sin : Project 1d 3 Recerved Measurment in Lacs)
R (In English) Sanction (In Lacs) (in mm/km) Layer Coantent in . as per MIS i Las) (in Lacs
(in mm) Percentage (ia Lacs) (in Lacs) (n Lacs
g Chousa Dhansoi Road(T04) - Physically
l SQTSW i Noniyapur f Narendra Kumar , 10401902070 / 1.150 , 68.09800 T%.ioi 21.07760 f 2087 25 5% 0.00000 0.00000 | 108.64986 | 108.64986 no”\su_ma
D.AO
RWD Works Division
Buxar

Tz 2.9
merr,ﬂ"n%n:\.M:mm:nﬁ.
RWD Works Division
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.ame of Road:-Chousa Dhansoi Road(T04) - Noniyapur Contractor Name:-Narendra Kumar

Date Time

20/3/25 12:03:15
20/3/25 12:04:21
20/3/25 12:05:03
20/3/25 12:06:07
20/3/25 12:08:01
20/3/25 12:09:03
20/3/25 12:10:05
20/3/25 12:11:01
20/3/25 12:12:11
20/3/25 12:13:05
20/3/25 12:14:08
20/3/25 12:16:09
20/3/25 12:16:56
20/3/25 12:18: 36
20/3/25 12:19:09
20/3/25 12:20:01
20/3/25 12:21:46
20/3/25 12:22:17
20/3/25 12:23:05
20/3/25 12:24:15
20/3/25 12:25:06
20/3/25 12:26:09
20/3/25 12:26:56
20/3/25 12:27:31
20/3/25 12:27:04
20/3/25 12:28:46
20/3/25 12:28:21
20/3/25 12:29:36
20/3/25 12:31:05
20/3/25 12:32:20
20/3/25 12:33:21
20/3/25 12:34:05

Section Length Bumps

No.
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

in km
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

inmm
200
210
210
260
210
230
110
210
210
240
230
250
200
230
110
210
210
240
230
250
210
260
210
230
110
210
210
240
230
250
210
210

Speed

Rate

101
20.2
20.2
20.2
10.1
101
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
101
10.1
10.1
101
10.1
10.1
10.1
101
10.1
10.1
20.2
20.2
101
10.1
10.1
101
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1
10.1

OR IRI
mm/km  mm/km
2000 1880
2100 1962
2100 1962
2600 2370
2100 1962
2300 2125
2200 2044
2100 1962
2100 1962
2400 2207
2300 2125
2500 2288
2000 1880
2300 2125
2200 2044
2100 1962
2100 1962
2400 2207
2300 2125
2500 2288
2100 1962
2600 2370
2100 1962
2300 2125
2200 2044
2100 1962
2100 1962
2400 2207
2300 2125
2500 2288
2100 1962
2100 1962

‘ATEGORY
ROAD

mommmmmmmmommmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmo

Latitude

25.48982
25.49147
25.49206
25.49291
25.49357
25.4936
25.49361
25.49347
25.49329
25.49273
25.49274
25.49243
25.49235
25.49267
25.4929
25.49261
25.49248
25.49241
25.49236
25.49291
25.49172
25.49234
25.49311
25.49312
25.49387
25.49504
25.49582
25.49602
25.49634
25.49689
25.49738
25.49737

Longitude

83.940029
83.940765
83.940635
83.9408
83.941239
83.941986
83.942402
83.943237
83.94363
83.944224
83.944225
83.944925
83.945708
83.946065
83.946635
83.947107
83.947775
83.948549
83.949029
83.949921
83.950798
83.950876
83.950903
83.950904
83.951092
83.951411
83.951568
83.951522
83.951589
83.951755
83.955289
83.954938

Event

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

y=p*xn2+0816% X +247

X = 2125
Y =2044

(R) RURAL ROAD
Good Average Poor
<4000 4001-500C >5001

IRl value=2087
Machine ID=19195



\Q\Nm 12:35:08 62 0.1 240 10.1

\a\m\m 12:35:25 62 0.1 230 10.1
/325 12:35:46 62 0.1 250 101
0325 12:36:05 62 0.1 210 20.2
2/3/25 12:38:07 62 0.1 260 20.2
20/3/25 12:38:42 62 0.1 210 10.1
20/3/25 12:39:11 62 0.04 230 10.1
Length 3.840
%uw
vy “aeirt

NEA

2400
2300
2500
2100
2600
2100
2300

2207
2125
2288
1962
2370
1962
2125

OO 606066 O

56.325

25.49737
25.49738
2549755
25.49831
25.49926
25.50006
25.50414

83.956223
83.956234
83.958591
83.952095
83.952175
83.95245
83.953712

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal



File :C\Users\7SURYANAND MISHRA\Desktop\narendra\06031355.xIsx. Section No. :62, Eqgn :test
Name of Customer :Narendra Kumar. Name of Work/ Road :Chousa Dhansoi Road T04-Noniyapur, Lab Job
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Distance * 1000 m
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3.4 w.mw.mw.w 3.837g




